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	INVITATION FOR BID #24-73

	Burr Elementary School Athletic Field Improvements


  Bid Opening: May 23, 2024 at 11:00 am
  Parks & Recreation

	Bidders
	Heinlich Landscape
	RAD Corp
	Horticultural Services
	NEL Contractors

	Burr Elementary School Athletic Field Improvements
	
$1,024,000
	
$1,183,360
	
$1,277,538
	
$1,786,000



